
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

‘-~ LIntroduced by Paul Barden

Proposed No. 83-428

• ORDINANCE ~. 6615
AN ORDINANCE Concurring with the recommendation
of the Zoning and Subdivision Examiner to _____

~p~rpve, Subject tp~

t e Pre ‘lnlflary P at o ~PIrr~

des1gnate~~1~~—
No.

BE IT ORDAINED BY THE COUNCIL OF KING COUNTY:

This Ordinance does hereby adopt and incorporate herein the

findings and Conclusions contained in the report of the Zoning

and Subdivision Examiner dated Novejnj~ 18 , 1983

which was filed with the Clerk of the Council on Decer~~ 8

1983 , to approve, subject to Cofldjtjons

the Preliminary Plat of Lake Washington Ridge

designated by the Building and Land Development Division,

Department of Planning and Community Development, File No.

983-2 and the Council does hereby~ adopt as its action

the recommendation(s) contained in said report.

INTRODUCED AND READ for the first time this ~‘~i-d day of

~ l913~
PASSED this ‘)l-I, day of , 19~’3.

KING COUNTY COUNCIL
KING COUNTY, WASHINGTON

ATTEST:

r o the Counc

APPROVED this _______ day of , 19.

øEEME~ EN,\CThD \k~lTHouT
COUNI EXECUT;yE’s SIGNATURE

DATED:


