	Introduced by Paul Barden
. <u></u>	Proposed No. 83-428
1	ORDINANCE NO. 6615
3	AN ORDINANCE concurring with the recommendation of the Zoning and Subdivision Examiner to
4	* started to conditions
5	the Preliminary Plat of LAKE WASHINGTON RIDGE and Land Development File
6	983-2
7	BE IT ORDAINED BY THE COUNCIL OF KING COUNTY:
8	This Ordinance does hereby adopt and incorporate herein the findings and conclusions contained in the report of the Zoning
9	and Subdivision Town
10	and Subdivision Examiner dated November 18 , 19 83
11	which was filed with the Clerk of the Council on December 8  19 83 , to approve, subject to conditions
12	the Preliminary Plat of
13	the Preliminary Plat ofLake Washington Ridge designated by the Building and Land Development Division,
14	Department of Planning and Band Development Division,
15	Department of Planning and Community Development, File No.  983-2  , and the Council door hands
16	, and the Council does hereby adopt as its action the recommendation(s) contained in said report.
17	INTRODUCED AND READ for the first time this 22nd day of
18	august 1983
19 20	PASSED this 134h day of December, 1983.
21	KING COUNTY COUNCIL KING COUNTY, WASHINGTON
22	
23	The total
24 A	ATTEST:
25	Burty Mr. Omens
26	merk of the Council
27	APPROVED this day of, 19
28	
29 30	King County Executive
31	DEEMED ENACTED WITHOUT COUNTY EXECUTIVE'S SIGNATURE.
	DATED: 12/22/83
32	